# M18000003153

ľ	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
	Address)
PICK-UP	City/State/Zip/Phone #)  WAIT MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
	Document Number)  Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



500310697225

03/20/18--01026--014 \*\*130.00

04/03/18--01007--802 \*+638.78

18 MFR - 2 PH 4: 48

29411



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED
2018 APR-2 PH 3: 10
2018 APR-2 PH 3: 10
2018 APR-2 PH 3: 10

March 21, 2018

ROBIN GILMORE 2305 HISTORIC DECATUR ROAD, SUITE 100 SAN DIEGO, CA 92106 US

SUBJEÇT: AMERICA'S LOCAL LENDER, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000027461

We have received your document for AMERICA'S LOCAL LENDER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$638.75

Please return the corrected priginal and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245 6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 718A00005688

www.sunbiz.org

#### COVER LETTER

₹O: Regisfration Section

Div	ision of Coin	porations		
UBJECT:	America's L	ocal Lender, LLC		
ODJECI.		Name of	Limited Liability Comp	pany
he enclosed xistence, at	d "Applicati <b>o</b> nd check are	n by Foreign Limited Liability Consubmitted to register the above refe	npany for Authorization renced foreign limited li	to Transact Business in Florida," Certificat iability company to transact business in Flo
lease returr	  a]  correspoi 	ndence concerning this matter to the	e following:	
	Robin (	Gilmore		
		1	Name of Person	
	Ameri <b>c</b>	a's Local Lender, LLC		
		I	irm/Company	
	2305 H	istoric Decatur Road, Suite 100		
			Address	
	San Di	 ego, CA 92106 		
		City/	State and Zip Code	
	Robin.Gi	! imore@AmericasLocalLender.con	1	
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual repo	ort notification)
or f <mark>urthe</mark> r i	nformation co	   meerning this matter, please call: 		
Rol	bin Gilmore		714 42	21-8767
		Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Div	AILING ADE	ogrations	Div	REET ADDRESS: vision of Corporations
	gistration Sect ), Box 6327	tion		gistration Section fton Building
	lahassee, FL	32314	266	61 Executive Center Circle Ilahassee, FL 32301
		c following amount:		
	\$125.00 Filing	gFee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fo Certified Copy	ee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting but	imess in Florida. The atternate	name must include "Lanked Lin	thilaty Company," "L.L.C," or "1,1.C,")
Nevada				
	which foreign limited liability company is organi	3	(FEJ num	ber, if applicable)
10/20/2017				
	(Date first transacted business in Floreds	L if prior to registration.)		<del></del>
2305 Historic Decaru	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.5			
(Sireet Address of	Principal Office)	6. <u>Sam</u>	C (Mailing Add	rece)
Sun Diego, CA 92 (06	•		\ <b>\</b>	,
		<del>-1</del>		
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P	O. Box NOT accen	table)	
	Registered Agents, Inc		<b>,</b>	
Name:	Mentered Agenta, Inc	<u></u>	_	
Office Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Drive Su	ite 150A	_	
	Tampa		, Florida 33607	
	(Cny)		, rioriga	<b>5c</b> )
gistered agent's acce	ptance: registered agent and to accept ser			
		marie	_	
		red agent's agenture)		
The name, title or can	pacity and address of the person(s	) who has/have autho		
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s Name and Address:	) who has/have autho	rity to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
The name, title or car Title or Capacity: President	pacity and address of the person(s Name and Address: Robin Gilmore	) who has/have autho <u>Title o</u>		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decature	) who has/have autho Title of		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	pacity and address of the person(s Name and Address: Robin Gilmore	) who has/have autho Title of		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decature San Diego, CA 92106	) who has/have autho Title of Rd #10(		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: President	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur	) who has/have autho Title of Rd #100		Name and Address:
President  CEO	Patrick Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur  San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur  San Diego, CA 92106	) who has/have autho Title of Rd #100		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: President  CEO	Patrick Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur  San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur  San Diego, CA 92106	) who has/have autho Title of Rd #100		Name and Address:
President  CEO  Jse attachments if nece	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)	Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100	cated by the official ha	eving custody of records in the -
President  CEO  Jse attachments if necestatached is a certification under the lay	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)  c of existence, no more than 90 di of which it is organized. (If the c	Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100	cated by the official ha	eving custody of records in the -
Title or Capacity: President  CEO  Use attachments if nece	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)  c of existence, no more than 90 di of which it is organized. (If the c	Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100	cated by the official ha	eving custody of records in the -
Title or Capacity: President  CEO  Jee attachments if nece Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be a continue to the translator must be a certificate the certifica	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  e of existence, no more than 90 de of which it is organized. (If the caubmitted)	Rd #100  Rd	cated by the official hagn language, a translat	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information
Title or Capacity:  President  CEO  Jee attachments if nece Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be  This document is executed.	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  sssary)  c of existence, no more than 90 di of which it is organized. (If the c	Rd #100  Rd	cated by the official hagn language, a translat	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information
Title or Capacity:  President  CEO  Jee attachments if nece Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be  This document is executed.	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  e of existence, no more than 90 de of which it is organized. (If the caubmitted)	Rd #100  Rd	cated by the official hagn language, a translat	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information
Title or Capacity:  President  CEO  Jee attachments if nece Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be  This document is executed.	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)  c of existence, no more than 90 da of which it is organized. (If the c submitted)  puted in accordance with section 6 to the Department of State constitu	Rd #100  Rd	cated by the official hagn language, a translated a statutes. I am awar ony as provided for in	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information
Title or Capacity:  President  CEO  Jee attachments if nece Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be  This document is executed.	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 da of which it is organized. (If the c submitted)  cuted in accordance with section 6 to the Department of State constitu	Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  PRO #100  P	cated by the official hagn language, a translated a statutes. I am awar ony as provided for in	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information
Title or Capacity:  President  CEO  Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law the translator must be 0. This document is exe	Robin Gilmore  2305 Historic Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  Patrick Gilmore  2305 Ilistoric Decatur San Diego, CA 92106  ssary)  c of existence, no more than 90 da of which it is organized. (If the c submitted)  puted in accordance with section 6 to the Department of State constitu	Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  Rd #100  PRO #100  P	cated by the official hagn language, a translated a statutes. I am awar ony as provided for in	iving custody of records in the sion of the certificate under outline that any false information

SECRETARY OF STATE



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, AMERICA'S LOCAL LENDER, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since April 4, 2016, and is in good standing in this state.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on March 13, 2018.

Ballons K. Cegarste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate

Certificate Number: C20180313-1467 You may verify this electronic certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/